
Sr PL No. Description Unit Stock Stock Value LI/LR-DT WD / DP
1 30057530 H SPRING BOLSTER B1 Nos. 910 9797073 18-Nov-22 01-Oct
2 30057541 Helical Spring WTAC-O-5-202/1 Nos. 314 2219014 28-Aug-20 01-Oct

3 31057627 H SPRING SPART DPC BOLSTER 
DETC G87

Nos. 176 176 30-Sep-22 01-Oct

4 70017360 PLAINGRIND WHEEL 
D500X63X127

Nos. 2 18049 17-Sep-20 01-Oct

5 70017372 PLAINGRIND WHEEL 
D500X63X127

Nos. 2 18051 05-Mar-22 01-Oct

6 70017384 PLAINGRIND WHEEL 
D600X80X203

Nos. 1 16387 11-Aug-21 01-Oct

7 70037073 PLAINGRIND WHEEL ROS 
D450X63X254

Nos. 3 17097 05-Mar-22 01-Oct

8 70037097 PLAINGRIND WHEEL ROS 
D600X80X300

Nos. 2 33307 27-Nov-20 01-Oct

9 70047005 PLAINGRIND WHEEL ROB 
D400X80X127

Nos. 6 45600 29-Nov-21 01-Oct

10 72011075 SHEAR BLADE INV.NO.1389 Set 3 581976 26-Sep-22 01-Oct
11 72020234 UNF PARTING OFF TOOL 

HOLDER
Nos. 1 2482 23-Jul-22 01-Oct

12 72047100 INDEX INSERT SPKN 12 03 ED R 
P30

Nos. 300 33900 11-Nov-22 01-Oct

13 72047811 DRILLINGINSERT WCMX 08 04 
12 R53

Nos. 180 40836 02-Mar-22 01-Oct

14 72060633 UNF READIALLY RELIEVED 
(ROUGHING)38

Nos. 20 61096 22-Feb-21 01-Oct

15 72060657 UNF COUNTERSINK CUTTER 
3"X90

Nos. 3 34497 05-Mar-22 01-Oct

16 72070262 UNF SHIM FOR DNMG 150616 Nos. 23 2644 23-Jul-22 01-Oct

17 72094989 HSS M35 LONG M/CTAP CP TY B 
M16X2.00

Nos. 2 1260 23-Jul-22 01-Oct

18 72130878 UNF BRIDGE CLAMP Nos. 40 20452 02-Mar-22 01-Oct
19 72157884 CUTTER SIDE FACE STAGTET 

A200XZ2
Nos. 2 37573 11-Nov-22 01-Oct

20 72181606 CUTTER SHELL END MILL 
HSSDIA125N

Nos. 1 9060 23-Jul-22 01-Oct

21 72208338 DRILL TWIST HSS MT 17.5 MM 
IS 51

Nos. 22 11319 27-May-22 01-Oct

22 72208673 DRILL TWIST HSS MT 26.0 MM 
IS 51

Nos. 4 6604 21-Nov-22 01-Oct

23 72209070 DRILL TWIST HSS MT 40.0 MM 
IS 51

Nos. 3 15234 11-Nov-22 01-Oct

24 72209100 DRILL TWIST HSS MT 41.50MM 
IS 51

Nos. 4 14989 11-Nov-22 01-Oct

25 72209112 DRILL TWIST HSS MT 42.0 MM 
IS 51

Nos. 3 14873 02-Mar-22 01-Oct

26 72210576 CARBIDE INSERT SPKN 1203 Nos. 141 23244 23-Jul-22 01-Oct
27 72211829 UNF INSERT RCMX120400 

GRADE GC/025
Nos. 93 11755 11-Dec-21 01-Oct

28 72215082 CONTACT TIP 1.2 M8 PART NO-
95801

Nos. 2178 45965 19-Aug-21 01-Oct

29 72215100 CONTACT TIP ADAPTOR-
4304600

Nos. 436 18129 25-May-22 01-Oct

30 72287007 REDUCTION SLEEVE MT3-2 Nos. 69 15287 17-Jun-22 01-Oct
31 72351457 FILES ROUND SECOND CUT 300 

MM IS
Nos. 54 14656 09-Jul-21 01-Oct

32 72383239 HANDLES WOODEN 750MM-SSI Nos. 19 4148 01-Apr-22 01-Oct

LIST OF SURPLUS ITEMS FOR ICF:SHELL AS ON 02.01.2025



33 72900180 UNF CARTRIDGE PTFNR 12 CA 
16

Nos. 11 32104 11-Nov-22 01-Oct

34 72900817 UNF SWAN NECK -50 DEGREES 
FOR NM 38

Nos. 119 365092 14-Jul-21 01-Oct

35 72900970 UNF GAS DIFFUSER (ORIFICE) 
FOR YT 40

Nos. 200 3604 23-May-22 01-Oct

36 72901548 ELECTRODE ROLLERS 
ICF/MW/2609

Nos. 30 397500 18-Nov-22 01-Oct

37 72901690 GAS DIFFUSER-W004505 Nos. 244 25108 28-Nov-22 01-Oct
38 72901743 WIRE COND RED 4.5 M FE 1.2 

DIA-4
Nos. 328 123984 16-Jun-21 01-Oct

39 72901755 WIRE CONDUIT FE 0.8 DIA-
4188512

Nos. 16 16800 16-Jun-21 01-Oct

40 76217425 NOZZLE/TIP CUTOGEN CUTTER 
A12 IO

Nos. 264 21292 10-Nov-22 01-Oct

41 76217565 UNF ANM TYPE NOZZLE SIZE 
1/32 L 75M

Nos. 351 54405 01-Jun-22 01-Oct

42 76904799 UNF GAS DIFFUSER FOR CO2 
TORCHES BEN

Nos. 135 7328 12-Mar-22 01-Oct

43 76904891 UNF SPARES KIT FOR PLASMA 
CUTT.MAC-6

Set 2 431952 20-Feb-20 01-Oct

44 83059763 INDENT BOOK IN BLOCK OF 
50SET

Nos. 79 7760 22-Sep-21 01-Oct

45 83070370 APPLI FORM FOR RESIDENTIAL 
CARD

Nos. 2150 1208 25-Jun-22 01-Oct

46 83907270 UNF FORM OF LEAVE ACCOUNT 
(AZURELAID

Nos. 4000 7616 24-Jul-21 01-Oct

47 40304358 WIRECOPSUPERENAMEL20SWG 
IS449-6

Kgs. 99 110256 02-Apr-22 02-Oct

48 73040680 HEX HD BOLT M8X60 
IS:1364(P1)83

Nos. 6148 22463 27-Jul-22 02-Oct

49 73100341 UNF HEXAGON THIN NUT 
CHAMFERED I

Nos. 26195 17561 07-Jul-21 02-Oct

50 73110577 UNF PREVAILING TORGUE 
HEXAGON NUT TO

Nos. 3662 6306 02-Sep-22 02-Oct

51 73187811 S-S HEX HEAD NUT M8 Nos. 14235 22650 09-Mar-22 02-Oct
52 73512084 HEX HEAD SCREW M8 X 35 8.8 Nos. 29268 69866 14-Dec-22 02-Oct

53 73530426 SCREW CSK FLAT HD M5X16 MM 
IS:1365

Kgs. 73.926 9043 16-Dec-19 02-Oct

54 73530852 SCREWS MS CSK HD AM6X40 
GIS 1365

Kgs. 3 324 23-Feb-22 02-Oct

55 73560170 HEX HD SCREW BL M6X16 MM 
IS:1363

Kgs. 27.057 2150 31-Mar-22 02-Oct

56 73561162 HEX HD SCREW BL M12X25 Kgs. 365.925 39077 10-Oct-19 02-Oct
57 73563420 UNF HEX HEAD SCREW M10X40 - 

8.8 TO
Nos. 1357 6691 13-Dec-22 02-Oct

58 80010726 UNF ANTI RUST AGENT CORTEC 
VPCI369

LTR 25 17250 20-Oct-20 04-Oct

59 81010515 ACID HYDROCHLORIC TECH IS 
265/93

Kgs. 240 2758 29-Jul-22 04-Oct

60 81031257 WHITE CHALK Kgs. 500 25000 26-Aug-22 04-Oct
61 84139687 UNF LOCTITE 518 MEDIUM 

STRENGTH
Nos. 38 151154 06-Jun-22 04-Oct

62 84139791 UNF LOCTITE 7471 ACTIVATOR Nos. 24 12776 06-Jun-22 04-Oct

63 31101550 Floor arrangement at vendors 
compartment

Nos. 6 441013 14-Sep-19 05-Oct

64 31111385 LONGITUDINAL BEAM FOR END 
PART

Set 28 2332474 19-Apr-22 05-Oct

65 31130318 ONE C/ S OF CRF TROUGH 
FLOOR

Set 22 2427499 14-Oct-20 05-Oct



66 31140660 PAIL LAMP BRACKET Nos. 120 25100 27-Jun-22 05-Oct
67 36030028 CENTRE PIVOT PIN ASSY 3PH-

KM
Nos. 33 837210 07-Jul-21 05-Oct

68 76904738 UNF COLD ROLL STEE STRIP 
COIL 4X0.35

Kgs. 1311.33 253285 15-Apr-22 05-Oct

69 90331163 UNF STEEL ROUNDS 40MM DIA 
IS:5517-93

Kgs. 3489.114 148827 02-Sep-22 05-Oct

70 90331400 DIA 140MM ROUND EN10025-
5:2004

Kgs. 14270 1277165 02-Jul-21 05-Oct

71 90331606 DIA 160MM ROUND EN10025-
5:2004

Kgs. 7780 754660 02-Jul-21 05-Oct

72 90336460 MS ROUNDS 100MM IS:1875-
71C2

Kgs. 1942.228 116717 13-Oct-22 05-Oct

73 90356342 FLAT SIZE 65X12 Kgs. 8366.668 329881 30-Sep-22 05-Oct
74 90723302 ROUNDS ST.CL.I 

OD120MMIS1875/1
Kgs. 5379.435 275980 23-Dec-21 05-Oct

75 90727769 DIA 120MM ROUND EN 10025-
5:2004

Kgs. 14600 1312540 02-Jul-21 05-Oct

76 90830635 PRIMARY SPRING INNER- 
LGS/LSCN

Nos. 1684 1756881 13-Jan-20 05-Oct

77 90830738 UNF Primary Spring Inner-
LWLRRM/LACC

Nos. 420 569059 06-Feb-20 05-Oct

78 90830805 SPRING BAR-F 16(SECONDARY 
OUTER,SIDE-2)

Nos. 100 1103069 16-Dec-21 05-Oct

79 90831135 UNF UNIFIED PEELED&GROUND 
SPRING

Nos. 330 1950365 18-Dec-21 05-Oct

80 30051381 WEARING PLATE AS FORGED 
ICF/SK3-

Nos. 1196 742737 01-Feb-22 06-Oct

81 30054497 LOCKING PLATE FOR AIR 
SPRING

Nos. 8947 985081 04-Aug-21 06-Oct

82 30066128 CENTRE PIVOT PIN FINISH 
MACHINED NMR

Nos. 3 60787 20-Nov-20 06-Oct

83 30111020 FRONT & BACK STOPPER FOR 
CBC H/S

Set 61 238470 26-Nov-22 06-Oct

84 30126101 UNDER FRAME FRONT PART TO 
DRG.NO.5811100

Nos. 13 1687251 07-Aug-21 06-Oct

85 30324543 POLYESTER RESIN BUSHES Nos. 4848 279439 04-Oct-21 06-Oct
86 30327192 PINSFORTRC ICF\TRC32007\C.1 Set 1 44240 09-Jul-21 06-Oct

87 31000216 CONTROL ARM Nos. 24 812787 13-May-20 06-Oct
88 31000319 CONTROL ARM BRACKET RH 

TRAIN18
Nos. 143 527027 06-Dec-18 06-Oct

89 31026163 SPECIAL BOLT ICF/SK02145001 Nos. 24 5057 12-Nov-19 06-Oct

90 31047221 ONE C/S OF DAMPER BRKTS-
DMU/TC

Set 91 1193494 25-Jun-21 06-Oct

91 31101884 SS PART. FRAMES 3PH AIR 
CONDIT

Set 12 1999522 21-Oct-20 06-Oct

92 31101896 ONE CS PARTI FRA FOR 
EMU/DMC/AC

Set 4 917568 19-Oct-20 06-Oct

93 31140786 Frame work andCarline for 
ACEMUD

Set 10 3997990 17-Oct-19 06-Oct

94 31321495 PIN ELECTROPLATED 
TO.DRG.NO.

Nos. 1898 106942 04-Jan-20 06-Oct

95 36010078 kM BOGIE+FABRICATED+CAST 
ITEMS/RAKE

Nos. 1 12786506 21-Oct-21 06-Oct

96 36017073 SAFETY CATCH FOR GEAR BOX 
T18

Nos. 209 357110 11-Dec-18 06-Oct

97 36050039 STABILISER ASSLY FOR KOL MET Nos. 61 3535192 09-Jul-21 06-Oct



98 36067027 TRACTION CENTRE FOR KOL 
METRO

Nos. 62 2450972 09-Jul-21 06-Oct

99 30126046 UNDER FRAME DETAILS TRAIN 
18 DTC

Nos. 6 1269019 03-Jun-22 08-Oct

100 30326825 LEVER & LEVER HANGER ITEM-2 
& 3

Set 28 225490 17-Mar-21 08-Oct

101 30511460 AUTO COUPLER WITH AAR 10A 
CONTOUR ARRNGT

Nos. 2 292210 22-May-19 08-Oct

102 30511471 SIDE BUFFER FRONT END DPC 
DTC SL

Nos. 3 102443 01-Apr-21 08-Oct

103 30511483 FRP MAIN DOOR FOR AC 
COACHES.

Nos. 2 17082 26-Jul-11 08-Oct

104 30922689 HEAD STOCK CHANNEL - T03-
948,949

Set 1 670032 07-May-19 08-Oct

105 30940801 ONE COACH SET OF BRACK FOR 
NUM P

Set 248 23332 23-Feb-22 08-Oct

106 31010623 COLLAR-AS WELDED WITH 
SEAMLESS T

Nos. 24 134003 01-Aug-20 08-Oct

107 31030154 BOGIE FRAME ARRGT 3 PHASE 
AC EMU

Nos. 9 2864226 04-Dec-19 08-Oct

108 31036168 BOGIE FRA ARRGT 
DRG.DMU/TC7-0-3-

Nos. 59 12393467 01-Apr-21 08-Oct

109 31101495 ONE C/S VERTICAL LOV ARRGT Set 11 329113 03-Aug-19 08-Oct

110 31102244 S of B/S items Partframes SPIC Set 8 2935843 12-Oct-21 08-Oct

111 31110149 ONE CS END PART AC/EMU 
TRAILER

Set 1 405897 11-Nov-20 08-Oct

112 31111180 L BEAM STIFF ASSLY EMU/US 
MC,TC

Set 12 253200 09-Nov-19 08-Oct

113 31140701 DETAILS FOR SWALL AC EMU 
3PH

Set 10 124131 20-Dec-17 08-Oct

114 31150305 END CONST ALARM END 
DMU/DPC/1600

Nos. 2 180135 17-Aug-19 08-Oct

115 31150317 ONE C/S OF END CONST/ALARM 
END

Set 14 2221843 06-Aug-20 08-Oct

116 31247246 FOOTSTEP ASSEMBLY (GUARD) Set 1 5799 05-Aug-21 08-Oct

117 31327291 BRAKE BEAM SET FOR DMU/DPC 
SL

Set 1 21240 28-Sep-21 08-Oct

118 31327308 BRAKE BEAM CPL FOR TC C/S SL Nos. 105 677032 17-Nov-21 08-Oct

119 31580750 S & I OF ENGINE ROOM SLIDING 
DOO

Nos. 23 857134 10-Oct-19 08-Oct

120 33556349 CENTERING DISC ASSEMBLY Nos. 300 1818357 05-Jul-21 08-Oct
121 33580844 BRAC FOR ANC LIN-LWGSCWAC Nos. 26 55198 14-Feb-20 08-Oct

122 33672234 OLD PIN FOR EQUALISING STAY 
ICF/SK

Set 186 168502 30-Sep-22 08-Oct

123 33993348 BOGIE BOLSTER (MACHINED) Nos. 2 157127 04-Jun-19 08-Oct
124 62331383 SEAMLESS TUBE (BLACK) 20MM 

BORE
MTR 273.28 69054 08-Dec-20 08-Oct

125 62331784 SEAMLESS TUBES OD 165.1X 
4.47 L6

MTR 299.487 278750 17-Sep-19 08-Oct

126 75326413 RUBBER INSULATION SIZE 
4X1090

MTR 238 555119 20-Sep-19 08-Oct

127 90990420 DIA 76X10 THICK TUBE DIN 
2448

MTR 363 751410 06-May-20 08-Oct

128 90818015 UNF 1.25 STAINLESS STEEL 
SHEET

Kgs. 11219.92 2006084 03-Oct-19 11-Oct

129 30047092 CENTRE PIVOT HOUSING Nos. 160 571648 16-Apr-19 12-Oct
130 30321335 PULL ROD FOR BOGIE MOUNTED Nos. 490 371808 27-May-22 12-Oct



131 30510612 DOOR LOCK COMPLETE T-51 
109/C-VI

Nos. 125 28750 25-Aug-22 12-Oct

132 30922446 WIRE ROPE BRACKET T-0-3-
673/1

Nos. 4100 109520 24-Dec-20 12-Oct

133 47333182 RELAY B METAL FOR 415V3 PH 
50C/S

Nos. 1 772 25-Aug-22 51/10

134 66715349 WIRE ROPE 7/16 IN DIA GALVD 
FLEX

MTR 1998.5 183588 18-Mar-21 51/10

135 66715398 WIRE ROPE 5/8 IN X 66 LBS MTR 2103 338681 22-Apr-22 51/10
136 67754053 TUBE 9.00X20 FOR LEYLAND 

LORRIES
Nos. 1 1357 16-Nov-22 51/10

137 85011356 SINGLEROWDEEPGROOVEBALLB
RNG SKF6

Nos. 43 11233 07-Dec-21 51/10

138 85017310 SINGLEROWDEEPGROOVEBALLB
RNG SKF

Nos. 30 60000 10-Sep-19 51/10

TOTAL 97377337


